Operator: Township of Nipigon
52 Front Street, PO Box 160
Nipigon ON POT 2J0

Contact Kelly Paakkunainen

P 807-887-3135 F 807-887-3564 E info@nipigon.i

e

CEMETERY FEES SCHEDULE - CLIFFSIDE CEMETERY

RESERVES & BURIALS
Lot
Perpetual Care
Burial Charges - Full
- Full (Saturday or Holiday
- Cremains
- Cremains Saturday or Holiday
Provincial Registration Fee (hst exempt)

Columbarium Niche

Perpetual Care for Niche

Burial Charges for Niche

Burial Charges for Niche - Saturday or Holiday
Installation of Bronze Plate on Niche

To reserve lot
To reserve niche

MARKER INSTALLATIONS

Fees are the same for Residents and Non Residents
Flat Marker under 173 sq. in

Flat Marker over 173 sq. in.

Installation of base only for Flat Marker

Installation of Upright Marker less than 4' in height
Installation of Upright Marker over 4' in height

NOTE: All prices listed include HST @ 13%
Effective May, 2023

RESIDENT
124.30
327.70
440.70
824.90
271.20
497.20

13.63

565.00
129.95
197.75
310.75

53.00

452.00
694.95

Installation
no charge
84.75
84.75
from supplier
from supplier

NON-RESIDENT
395.50
327.70
440.70
824.90
271.20
497.20

13.63

791.00
129.95
197.75
310.75

53.00

723.20
920.95

Care & Maintenance
no charge
113.00

226.00
452.00

Totals

197.75
84.75
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